
Targets
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Benefits my child, not
others

Is appropriate for my
child's age

Is appropriate to the
culture of our family

Fits the context of the
environment or activity

Self-regulation and awareness
Social communication
Perspective taking
Problem solving
Social play
Work-related social skills

Observe your child's interactions with both peers and adults.  Observe his skills in the
following areas:

Now choose some possible targets based on your observations.  Make sure the targets meet
the requirements in the checklist below.

Social Skills Goals Assignment


